10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

Thursday, September 13, 2018
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

USDA Farm Service Agency

4440 NW 25th PL Suite 1, Gainesville, FL 32614-1030

AGENDA

Welcome and Roll Call
SART Steering Committee Updates
Budget Update
Mental Health First Aid Training Program 2018-2019
Online Training for Pet-Friendly Sheltering
SART: Education and Information Sharing
e Florida Mosquito Control Association
Training for K9 Handlers
2019 SART Planning Conference

e May29-31, 2019 in St. Pete Beach
e Save-the-Date

e Agenda Topics

e Expo Booths

Roundtable Updates and General Discussion

SART STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

LeiAnna Tucker
LeiAnna Tucker

Sue Rantuccio

Dr. Angie Lindsey
Consie von Gontard

Dale Dubberly/Neil
Richmond

LeiAnna Tucker

All

All



