

SART STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

Thursday, September 13, 2018 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

USDA Farm Service Agency 4440 NW 25th PL Suite 1, Gainesville, FL 32614-1030

Agenda

10:00 a.m.	Welcome and Roll Call	LeiAnna Tucker
10:05 a.m.	SART Steering Committee Updates	LeiAnna Tucker
10:10 a.m.	Budget Update	Sue Rantuccio
10:20 a.m.	Mental Health First Aid Training Program 2018-2019	Dr. Angie Lindsey
10:30 a.m.	Online Training for Pet-Friendly Sheltering	Consie von Gontard
10:40 a.m.	SART: Education and Information Sharing	Dale Dubberly/Neil Richmond
	Florida Mosquito Control Association	RICHIHOHU
10:55 a.m.	Training for K9 Handlers	LeiAnna Tucker
11:00 a.m.	2019 SART Planning Conference	All
	 May 29 – 31, 2019 in St. Pete Beach Save-the-Date Agenda Topics Expo Booths 	
11:20 a.m.	Roundtable Updates and General Discussion	All